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Manythousandsofhard-of-hearingsuffer-
ers have found new hearing ease and
claritywichWesternElectric Audiphone
EnablesYouc0joiningroupconversacions
and hear2c greater distances. Highly
efficient,dependableand reallyinconspic-
uous: FittedToYour individualrequire-
mentsby Audiomecric cest:
AdemonstrationplacesYou
undernoobligacion

This is che
Western Eleccric
Audiphone senesitive;
naturalConeenfecone:
smallestficcing ische ear-piece
easily concealed

DISTRIBUTORS

9Beags
Auckland; Wollington; Christ-church; Dunedin, Ne!80n;
Timaru, Oamaru, Inveroargill

IichGerms
KilledIn1Minules
Yourskin has neacly 50million tiny s0amg
andporeswheregermshideandcausetorrible
Itching; Cracking, Eczema, Peeling Burning
Acne_ Ringworm; Psoriasis, Blackheads;
PimpJies, Foot Itch and other blemishes:
Ordinary treatments give only temporary
relief becausethey donotkillthegerm cause:
Thenew discovery Nixoderm; kills the germgIn minutesand K6guaranteedtogiveyou
boft, clear, attractive, smooth Skin In one
week, Or money back on return of empty
package. GetguaranteedNlxoderm rom your
chemist or store to-day and remove the real
cause ofskin trouble:
Nixoderm NOw1/7
ForSkinSores:Pimblesand Itch:

MONDAY
COMMERCIALJULY 14

AUCKLAND
1070 & «°° 280 im:1ZB

6, Oa-m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 The Romance of Music
10.16 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "A Matter of Spelling"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London
12.46 A Nutrition Talk
1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)8.0 Tonic tunes
4.156 The Weekly Women’s session
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circie (Molly)5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.156 News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyGreen Meadows
Real Life Stories
The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireYou Be the Detective!
VarietyKings of Jazz: Mantovani and hisOrchestra
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
{30k &. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.16 Looking on the bright side8. 0 Aunt
aley9.46 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 The Romance of Music

10.16 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "The Round-Up"10.45 To-day’s Children

11.16 Fashion News
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu
12.16 p.m, News from London1.30 The 2ZB

Meretnede
Club notes

2. 0 Betty and Bo :

2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)8.0 The Hit Parade
" Edgar Allen Poe" starts at 2ZB

to-day

9=a Afternoon tea session: Cavalcadeof Drama, "Edgar Allen Poe" (firstbroedoast
Melodious memoriesWit and whatnot
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
The children’s sessionAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy WithinFred and Maggie Everybody
Green Meadows
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesGive It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Variety programmeNews from ndon
Close down
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ZB CHRISTCHURCH3 £430 kei 210m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Scrim)
48.
Q The Romance of Music
Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "The Simple Things"

| 40.45 To-day’s Children
|41. 0 Hawaiiana (Ari Pitama)
|
11.80 The Shopping Reporter

| 12.0 The Luncheon session (Jacko)
| 12,16 p.m. News from London
| 2.0 Betty and Bob
2.16 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Cheer up tunes
3.30 The Movie Quiz4.0 Voices of Romance
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Songs that inspire us
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody

"This Twentieth Century" starts at
3ZB to-night

7.15 This Twentieth Century (first
broadcast)

7.30 Real Life Stories
745 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckies with Jerry
8.16 Easy Aces8.46 Houses in Our Street
8. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1280 k . 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 The romance of music
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Prayers to San Lucas"

10.46 To«day’s children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. ‘News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2. The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.16 Stealing Through the Classics
4. 0 Rita’s Piano session
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Ciub
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.16 News from London .
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Spelling Jackpots8.0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.46 Charlie Chan9 O You Be the Detective
10. O New recordings (Airini)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth:
1400. ke. 214m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-89.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Records at random
6.16 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice?
7.30 The Hit Parade
7.465 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.30 New recordings9.0 The announcer’s programme10. 0 Close down

AmazingNew
KindOf
FacePowder
givesmarvellous
ComplexionBeauty

Ten timesfinerbecausemadebya new' air-floated process. PracticallyinvisibleO1theskinCLooksnatural- nomoremade
uplookStaysonalldaylong- evenwhenoutinwindandrain. NoshinynosCwhen
dancingalleveninginthehottestroombecauseblendedbyapatentprocesswithMousseofCream.Madeinelevennewest
fattering Paris shades creationsof 3French Beauty Specialist. All these
amazing advantages are found only inPOUDRETOKALON:Tryit to-dayandseea fascinating;seductive, lovelyYOUin your mirror: Obtainable at el
ChemistsandStores:
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KeeptheKiddiesfree from
COUGHS&COLDS
with
WOODS'
PEPPERMINT
CURE

SAFE RELIABLE SURE

GREAT


